Caractéristiques

Référence conditionnement
10537456 par 4
10537457 par 4
10537471 par 1
10537454 par 2
10537455 par 2

Consulter la fiche produit

PILE ALCALINE DURACELL 100%PLUS

26/12/2025

DURACELL

tension (v)

15
15
9
15
15

Point de vente Dompro

type
aa/lré
aaa/lr03
9v - 6Ir61
c-1Irl4d
d-Ir20

Prix HT
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